
your smart phone is intelligent
now your cell phone gear can be too!

smartcellgear.com



Shop with Confidence: Satisfaction Guaranteed.

$10
Portable Wired Selfie Stick
•  Universal �t for most phones with a headphone jack
•  Quick setup:  Plugs into 3.5 mm audio jack
•  Uses your phone's camera app
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$10
Car Vent Mount
•  Use your car’s air vent to easily mount your device
•  Adjustable to �t larger phones
•  Rotates 360° 
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$10
Earbud Headphones
•  Clean, rich sound
•  Noise-isolating design
•  Built-in mic for hands-free calls
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$12
Powerbank
•  Rechargeable, emergency power on the go!
•  Charge up your iPhone, Android, or tablet when you’re out of juice
•  Convenient as a keychain and �ts in your pocket or purse
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$10
3 pack of Microfiber Screen Cleaner Sprays
•  Did you know your phone is dirtier than your toilet? Eww!
•  Clean your dirty smartphone & tablet screens!
•  Over 90 sprays per bottle with a micro�ber body to wipe your device

#F18

 We only carry high-quality Apple-certified and Android tech accessories. 



$5
Headphone Splitter Cable
•  Enjoy music and movies for two!
•  Plug two sets of stereo headphones into one audio jack
•  Contains (1) 3.5mm male plug to (2) female jacks
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$20
Wall Plate USB Charger
•  Set your wall outlet free!
•  Plug into wall & charge 2 devices through USB ports
•  Leaves wall outlet open for other plugs
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$10
Dual USB Car Charger
•  Charge 2 devices simultaneously
•  3.4A Output with smartIQTM technology
•  Auto-supplies the correct power for your device
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$20
Travel Wall/Car Combo
•  Compact all-in-one USB travel charger 
•  Charge up to 2 devices at once from a wall or vehicle outlet
•  Fold-up/�ip down AC wall prongs
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$8
Premium Wall Charger 
•  Ultra-compact, plugs into any power outlet 
•  1A Output
•  Durable, quality construction
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10' Charge/Sync Cable 
•  Three times longer than your stock charging cable
•  Charge & sync your device from across the room!
•  3 variations available.  USB connector to the following:

$20 - #F21 - 10' Apple MFi Certi�ed Lightning 
$15 - #F22 - 10' Type C (newer Google, Android, & Samsung devices)

$10 - #F23 - 10' Micro (Android & micro-USB devices)



order form
Custom

er N
am

e &
 Phone

Total Q
uantity of Item

s
Add up each colum

n.
D

ouble check your product totals.

Total

Total

Safety First! D
o not sell to strangers. Identify 

yourself, your group, and the reason you’re raising 
m

oney. Ask friends, relatives, &
 neighbors if they’ll 

help by buying som
ething from

 you. Be sure to 
thank everyone.

O
rganization/Group:

N
am

e:

Em
ail:

Teacher/Grade:

Date O
rders Due:

Delivery Date:

F01

F02 

F03

F04

F05

F06

F07

F08

F09

F10

F11

F12

F13

F14

F15

F16

F17

F18

F19

F20

F21

F22

F23

F24

F25

F26

F27

F28

F29

F30

F31

F32

F33

F34

F35

F36

E
xa

m
ple: Joh

n
 D

oe / 0
0

0
-0

0
0

-0
0

0
0

1
1

1
$

3
5

TOTAL

1.2.3.4.5.6.7.8.9.10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Car Vent
M

ount
$10F11        Silver

F01      Black

F02      White

F03      Green

F04      Blue

F05      Pink
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